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Subject: JoVE Applied Physics manuscript submission # 51067. 

 

Dear Rachelle, 

Please find our revision of the aforementioned manuscript. We (F. Bruno, N. 

Verrier, M. Atlan) are involved in the use of the method and that paper is not 

under consideration for publication in another journal. 

Please note that the order of appearance of the authors should be: 

“F. Bruno, N. Verrier, M. Atlan” 

The “Representative results” section was expanded into two paragraphs. A 

“Table of Materials” was added, according to the template. Access type, should 

be “standard”, as chosen by default. We suggest the following list of peer 

reviewers: 

Pascal Picart pascal.picart@univ-lemans.fr 

Jean-Pierre Monchalin jean-pierre.monchalin@cnrc-nrc.gc.ca 

Bruno Pouet bpouet@bossanovatech.com 

Todd W. Murray todd.murray@colorado.edu 

Kimmo Kokkonen kimmo.kokkonen@aalto.fi 

Christian Rembe c.rembe@polytec.de 

Giancarlo Pedrini pedrini@ito.uni-stuttgart.de 

A signed “Article and video License Agreement” form is enclosed to the 

submission. Original figure files were uploaded on the FTP site, as well as 

illustrative videos. 

http://www.jove.com/files_upload.php?src=15575483aar 

With our apologizes for the delay, 

Sincerely, 

Michael Atlan 
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